
 
2019 – 2020 

 
Grievance Committee for Student Employee 

 
Employee Type Title Last name First Name Term Building Mail Stop Phone Email 

Faculty   Brown Ann 2022 Movement Sciences 2401 5-7986 afbrown@uidaho.edu 
Staff   Howard Summer 2022 Parking 4106 5-0444 summerh@uidaho.edu 
Student   Von Bargen Kaarin   ASUI 2535   Vonb7006@vandals.uidaho.edu 
Student   Carlsen Lauren         lcarlsen@uidaho.edu 
Student   Flaig Saraya         flai5322@vandals.uidhao.edu 
Staff (Alt.)   Peak Joshua 2020 Animal Science 2090 5-3526 jpeak@uidaho.edu 
Faculty (Alt.)   Kassem Emad 2020 Civil Engr. 1022 5-1025 ekassem@uidaho.edu 
Student (Alt.)   Nolan Katie         knolan@uidaho.edu 

 


